(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Name /Surname:  |[VAN GUZHAN

Bulk carriers

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.05.1966 Odessa
+380674819153
: iti hip: krai
Phones 140721059242 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: = guzhan.i@yandex.ru Romania\ Constanta

City:
App.107,K
Messenger: @ Vibe +380674819153 Home address: pp.107 Kosmonavtov
str.58/2,0dessa
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Bucuresti
USA visa valid up: | 03.08.2027 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Seaman's book AB600267 25.04.2017 UKRAINE 31.12.2026
International passport FG679361 22.06.2017 UKRAINE 22.06.2027
National passport KE830628 02.12.1997 UKRAINE
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 02454/2017/08 21.04.2017 Ukraine

Endorsement 25.01.2022 24.01.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/75085/

GMDSS Operator 01085/2017/03
GMDSS Endorsement 01085/2017/03
Advanced Fire Fighting 1394160
Proficiency in Survival 1394159
Craft and RB
Ship Security Officer 00304/2022/08
ECDIS 1393255
Ship Carrying 1394166
Dandr/hazard Cargo
Medical Care 1394163
Basic Safety T'ralmng and 294772
Instructions
Radar Management 1394168
(ARPA+Radar)
Medical First Aid 294771
Bridge Team Management 294770
Hong Kong Licence Deck Officer Class1
Marshall Islands RECORD BOOK
Marshall Islands Endorsement
Malta Endorsement
United Kingdom CEC
Master Occitan Pauilac/ Bulk carrier /
Malta 29231
HYDRUS / Marshal Bulk carrier /
Master

Islands

81601

12.07.2017 UKRAINE

25.01.2022 UKRAINE
06.12.2021 UKRAINE
06.12.2021 UKRAINE
21.01.2022 UKRAINE
03.12.2021 UKRAINE
06.12.2021 UKRAINE
06.12.2021 UKRAINE
07.04.2021 UKRAINE
06.12.2021 UKRAINE
07.04.2021 UKRAINE
07.04.2021 UKRAINE

NL-230046 25.03.2020

MH940766 13.02.2023

939522 13.02.2023

179696 19.07.2024

8092410 30.08.2017

27.04.2024 -

10.09.2024

10.03.2023 -

21.08.2023

24.01.2027

24.01.2027

06.12.2026

06.12.2026

03.12.2026

03.12.2026

06.12.2026

06.12.2026

07.04.2026

06.12.2026

07.04.2026

07.04.2026

18.04.2022

09.02.2027

24.01.2027

24.01.2027

18.04.2022

Kerin Itd

V.SHIP



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

BITTERN / Marshall
Islands

SEA HERMES /
Marshall Islands

CERAFINA / Marshall
Islands

CERAFINA / Marshall
Islands

CLYMENE / Malta

OCEAN PRELATE/
UK

TABERNACLE
PRINCE / SRILANKA

TABERNACLE
GRACE / SRI LANKA

LISAC /UK

MINKA C / UK

VICTORIA C /UK

KARLA C /UK

VELSERDIJK /NL

DAMSTERDIJK / NL

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education:

School

Speciality: = Navigator

Bulk carrier /
57809

Bulk carrier /
81708

Bulk carrier /
74759

Bulk carrier /
74759

Bulk carrier /
73600

Bulk carrier /
52433

Cement Carrier

/18520

Cement Carrier

/25996

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4928

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5592

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5000

Bulk carrier /
6795

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4426

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4426

Height: 176

Weight: 78

Odessa High Marrine

05.06.2021 -
22.10.2021

04.03.2020 -
23.07.2020

06.09.2019 -
03.12.2019

30.09.2018 -
12.02.2019

03.09.2017 -
29.01.2018

03.07.2016 -
29.01.2018

16.02.2016 -
28.05.2016

19.04.2015 -
23.10.2015

08.07.2013 -
09.11.2013

01.10.2012 -
09.01.2013

06.02.2012 -
23.05.2012

07.07.2011 -
10.11.2011

24.10.2010 -
10.12.2010

08.12.2009 -
05.05.2010

V.SHIP

HERMES /
NORWAY

HADLEY /UK

HADLEY /UK

HADLEY /UK

LOMAR
SHIPPING / UK

OSM/ SRl
LANKA

OSM/ SRl
LANKA

CARISBROOKE
/UK

CARISBROOKE
/UK

CARISBROOKE
/UK

CARISBROOKE
/UK

NAVIGIA /NL

NAVIGIA /NL

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:



Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +40724999462

App.63,Vilyamsa 76B

Kin name, Surname: @ Elena Huzhan Kin address:
str.Odessa

At present moment outside of Ukraine.



	CV
	IVAN GUZHAN
	Deep sea captain



